AGENT: CONTRACTORS

WEIGHT: 60kg
HEIGHT: 1.7M
HAIR: DARK BROWN

JUHU,MUMBAI

PNA

CASTLE LITE
SORBET MAN
BUYCENTRE
FNB

YAPP

ANN7
COLORS TV

ACCENTS:
LANGUAGES:

REVAAN RAGHUNUNAN

ACTOR, PRESENTER

TEL: (084) 227 8144

PERSONAL DETAILS
EYES: BROWN

SHOE: 7

TRAINING
ACTING AND DANCE
TELEVISION
TVC
TVC
TVC
TVC
TVC
TVC
PRESENTER
PRESENTER
SKILLS
ALL SOUTH AFRICAN ACCENTS, TRANS-ATLANTIC ACCENT
ENGLISH, AFRIKAANS, HINDI (BASIC)

2015

2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2014-2016
2020



