## REVAAN RAGHUNUNAN Actor, presenter

	ACTOR, PRESENTER			
AGENT: CONTRACTORS	PERSONAL DETAILS	TEL:	(084) 227	8144
WEIGHT: 60kg HEIGHT: 1.7M		EYES:	BROWN 7	
HAIR: DARK BROWN		SHOE:	/	
TRAINING				
JUHU,MUMBAI	ACTING AND DANCE TELEVISION			2015
PNA	TVC			2022
CASTLE LITE	TVC			2022
SORBET MAN	TVC			2022
BUYCENTRE	TVC			2022
FNB	TVC			2021
YAPP	TVC			2021
ANN7	PRESENTER			2014-2016
COLORS TV	PRESENTER			2020
SKILLS				
ACCENTS:	ALL SOUTH AFRICAN ACCENTS, TRANS-ATLA	NTIC ACC	ENT	

LANGUAGES:

ALL SOUTH AFRICAN ACCENTS, TRANS-ATLANTIC ACCEN ENGLISH, AFRIKAANS, HINDI (BASIC)